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Permit
Date

Permit # Permit
Type

Job Site
Address

Lot
Number

Subdivisio
n

Heated Sq
Ft

Unheated
Sq Ft

Estimated
Cost

Applicant
Name

4/30/2019 11185 Zoning 223
CHADWICK
DR
RAEFORD

0 0 0 JUAN
TOLENTIN
O SILVA

4/29/2019 11180 Zoning 355
BREWER
DR RED
SPRINGS

0 0 0 TAWANA
LOCKLEAR

4/29/2019 11178 Building 16095 US
HWY

0 1,520 66,047 JAMES
SWAYER

4/29/2019 11177 Zoning 16095 US
15 501
ABERDEEN
NC 28315

0 0 0 JAMES
SWAYER

4/29/2019 11176 Building 262
PENDELTO
N STREET

271 MIDLANDS
@
BEDFORD

2,225 703 144,625 GML
DEVELOPM
ENT, INC.

4/29/2019 11175 Zoning 560 N
PARKER
CHRUCH

63 EMERALD
VIEW

0 0 0 LACRETTA
COOK

4/29/2019 11172 Building 560 NORTH
PARKER
CHURCH
ROAD

0 720 7,000 LACRETIA
COOK

4/29/2019 11169 Zoning 6408
FAYETTEVI
LLE RD
RAEFORD
NC 28376

0 0 0 RON
WHITLEY

4/26/2019 11163 Zoning 441
MISSIONVI
LLE RD

0 0 0 RONALD
BRYANT

Hoke Monthly Residential Permits

04/01/2019 - 04/30/2019

Building Type

Singlewide

Doublewide

Garage

Garage

New

Garage

Garage

storage/shed

Addition
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4/26/2019 11158 Zoning 262
PENDLETO
N ST

271 MIDLANDS
@BEDFOR
D

0 0 0 MCKEE
HOMES

4/26/2019 11157 Zoning 1095
POSEY

0 0 0 STEPHANIE
CARTER

4/25/2019 11155 Building 673
MCLEAN

0 0 0 ELLA
MCGOUGA

4/25/2019 11154 Zoning 673
MCLEAN

0 0 0 ELLA
MCGOUGA

4/25/2019 11152 Building 618 SCOTT
CURRIE
ROAD

0 0 0 DAVID
WADE

4/24/2019 11151 Zoning 193 GILLIS
HILL RD

0 0 0 AFFAIRS
OF THE
FAMILY
ENRICHME

4/24/2019 11150 Zoning 2648 O
GLESBY DR

251 MCDOUGAL
DOWNS

0 0 0 POMPILICA
MILLER

4/24/2019 11149 Building 610
HILLCREST
DRIVE

0 0 0 MATTHEW
LEAK

4/24/2019 11148 Zoning 222
GRIDLEY
LN

3 BEDFORD
COMMERCI
AL EAST

0 0 0 PEDIATRIC
DEVELOPM
ENT
THERAPY

4/24/2019 11146 Building 6656 ST.
PAULS

0 0 0 NGOC
NGUYEN

4/24/2019 11144 Building 195
ROLLING
PINES
COURT

1 MARSH
PINES

640 0 30,000 CARISS
WHITE

4/23/2019 11141 Zoning 390
BROWNST
ONE DR

16 Brownstone
Farms

0 0 0 ERIK
FRITTS

4/23/2019 11140 Improveme
nt/Repair

172
TITLEIST
CT

39 THE
LEGENDS

0 0 0 MICASA
HOMES

New

storage/shed

Doublewide

Doublewide

Doublewide

Other

storage/shed

Doublewide

New

Singlewide

Finish Bonus Room

Other

New
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4/23/2019 11139 Zoning 577
EVERITT
RD
PARKTON

0 0 0 LARRY
JONES

4/23/2019 11138 Zoning 172
TITLEIST
CT

25 THE
LEGENDS

0 0 0 MICASA
HOOMES

4/23/2019 11133 Zoning 3010 CLUB
POND RD

0 0 0 RAHMA
SHEIKH

4/23/2019 11130 Building 595
PHILLIPPI
CHURCH
ROAD

30 BEAVERTO
N

0 0 82,391 EMMA
CARPENTE
R

4/23/2019 11129 Building 423 SOUTH
HILLTOP
ROAD

0 864 15,800 KALEY
HARRIS

4/23/2019 11127 Building 6609
CALLOWAY
ROAD
ABERDEEN
NC 28315

0 1,440 18,500 RYAN
PRITCHAR
D

4/22/2019 11125 Building 419
LOUISIANA
DRIVE
RAEFORD
NC 28376

15 MAGNOLIA
GREENS

0 1,260 15,000 BRAD
BUTLER

4/22/2019 11124 Zoning 423 S
HILLTOP

0 0 0 KALEY
HARRIS

4/22/2019 11121 Zoning 419
LOUISIANA
DR
RAEFORD

15 MAGNOLIA
GREENS

0 0 0 BRAD
BUTLER

storage/shed

New

Other

Doublewide

storage/shed

storage/shed

Garage

Garage

storage/shed
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4/22/2019 11116 Building 775
ROCKFISH
ROAD

0 0 0 HOKE
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATIO
N
(SCURLOCK
ELEMENTA

4/22/2019 11114 Building 203 OLD
PARKER
FARM RD

0 1,440 69,020 AUTHUR
BONELLA

4/18/2019 11110 Building 1303
BOYLE

1,456 0 0 Larry
Burnette

4/18/2019 11095 Swimming
Pool

199
STEWARTS
CREEK DR

5 BENTLEY
ACRES

0 0 6,200 JONATHAN
&
MEAGHAN

4/18/2019 11094 Zoning 199
STEWARTS
CREEK DR

5 BENTLEY
ACRES

0 0 0 JONATHAN
EDDY

4/18/2019 11092 Building 341
CITADEL
COURT

FAIRWAY
PLACE

0 360 11,410 TONY &
KATHY
GILLESPIE

4/16/2019 11086 Zoning 113 GREAT
LN

0 0 0 J & K
CONST

4/16/2019 11080 Swimming
Pool

180
SEABISCUI
T DRIVE

64 GALATIA
FARMS

0 0 11,000 DALE
FRANCOM

4/16/2019 11079 Zoning 180
SEABISCUI
TS DR

64 GALATIA
FARM

0 0 0 DALE
FRANCOM

4/16/2019 11078 Building 5234
ROCKFISH
RD

0 420 10,000 CHAD
CICCHILLO

4/16/2019 11077 Zoning 608 S
BUCKEYE

221 SUMMERFI
ELD

0 0 0 NOAH
PIERCE

4/15/2019 11066 Zoning 203 OLD
PARKER
FARM RD

0 0 0 VICTORIA
COLLINS

Commercial (new)

Garage

Singlewide

New

Other

Deck

Commercial (new)

Accessory Building

Other

Accessory Building

Other

Garage
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4/12/2019 11063 Zoning 595
PHILLIPI
CH RD
RAEFORD

30 BEAVERTO
N

0 0 0 EMMA
CARPENTE
R

4/12/2019 11055 Zoning 5929
PITTMAN
GROVE CH
RD

0 0 0 DAVID
ROCKWELL

4/11/2019 11053 Zoning 128
LINDAS LN

23 FULFORD
MCMILLIAN

0 0 0 DAVID
SEAMAN

4/11/2019 11050 Building 501
OVERLAKE
DRIVE

MCLAUGHL
IN LAKES

1,608 552 100,637 RED DOOR
HOMES

4/11/2019 11049 Zoning 5234
ROCKFISH
RD

0 0 0 CHAD
CICCHILLO

4/10/2019 11045 Storage
Permit Only

129
HILLCREEK
DR
PARKTON
NC 28371

43 CREEKSIDE 0 0 0 CARLOS
AGUILAR

4/10/2019 11044 Zoning 129
HILLCREEK
DR
PARKTON
NC 28371

43 CREEKSIDE 0 0 0 CARLOS
AGUILAR

4/10/2019 11043 Zoning 6609
CALLOWAY
RD
ABERDEEN
NC 28315

0 0 0 TRACY
OVERTON-
MILLEN

4/10/2019 11041 Zoning 262
BAREFOOT
RD

6 DOVEFIELD 0 0 0 BERNARD
BOOK

4/9/2019 11038 Building 2444
OHARA

1,286 0 10,000 FRANCES
PERCEL

Doublewide

Doublewide

Other

New

Garage

Doublewide

Doublewide

storage/shed

Carport

Alteration
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4/9/2019 11035 Building 8270
BALFOUR
ROAD

10 0 0 0 RODNEY
MCCLUSKE
Y

4/9/2019 11034 Building 782
TOWNSEN
D ROAD

0 0 0 CATHERINE
HALLMAN

4/9/2019 11030 Building 850
CAMDEN

0 640 5,000 DANILO
FERNANDE

4/9/2019 11029 Zoning 850
CAMDEN
RD

0 0 0 DANILO
FERNANDE
Z

4/8/2019 11027 Swimming
Pool

1351
TOWNSEN
D ROAD

0 0 29,500 JACKIE
PEARSON

4/8/2019 11026 Zoning 1351
TOWNSEN
D RD
RAEFORD

0 0 0 JACKIE
PEARSON

4/8/2019 11022 Zoning 207 WIND
SWEPT ST

46 WEDGEFIE
LD

0 0 0 KRIS
WILLIAMS

4/8/2019 11021 Electrical 4649
ABERDEEN
ROAD

0 0 0 GLORIA
VINEY

4/8/2019 11020 Building 208
HUNTLEY
COURT

183 TURNBERR
Y

3,321 833 199,260 FLOYD
PROPERTIE
S AND
DEVELOPM
ENT

4/8/2019 11019 Zoning 208
HUNTLEY
CT

183 TURNBERR
Y

0 0 0 FLOYD
PROPERTIE
S

4/8/2019 11017 Zoning 1303 Boyle
Rd

0 0 0 Larry
Burnette

4/5/2019 11013 Swimming
Pool

248 WIND
BROOK
COURT

136 BROWNST
ONE

0 0 26,750 STEVEN
ADLER

Doublewide

Singlewide

Porch

Porch

New

Other

Other

New

New

New

Singlewide

Garage
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4/5/2019 11012 Zoning 248 WIND
BROOK CT

136 BROWNST
ONE

0 0 0 STEVEN
ADLER

4/5/2019 11010 Building 1722
ANDREWS
ROAD

0 0 45,000 CHRISTAIN
WOMACK

4/5/2019 11009 Zoning 1722
ANDREWS
RD

0 0 0 JODY
WOMACK

4/5/2019 11008 Building 221 GALT
DRIVE

3,140 1,348 220,000 PRECISION
CUSTOM
HOMES
AND
RENOVATI

4/5/2019 11007 Building 181 GALT
DRIVE

2,727 1,034 190,000 PRECISION
CUSTOM
HOMES
AND
RENOVATI

4/5/2019 11006 Zoning 189 GALT
DR

0 0 0 PRECISION
HOMES

4/5/2019 11005 Zoning 221 GALT
DR

0 0 0 PRECISION
HOMES

4/5/2019 11003 Building 182
MERITA
DRIVE

89-B DUNDEE
FARMS

1,962 612 12,000 DANIEL
WRIGHT
CONSTRUC
TION

4/4/2019 10999 Building 3290
TURNPIKE
ROAD

1,600 0 21,000 LISA
HOLLAND

4/4/2019 10995 Zoning 1661
ROCKFISH
RD

0 0 0 BIJU
GEORGE

4/3/2019 10991 Zoning 201
TELLMONT
ST

WEDGEFIE
LD

0 0 0 CARLOS
WRIGHT

Garage

Doublewide

Doublewide

New

New

New

New

New

Renovations

Other

Fence
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4/3/2019 10989 Zoning 823
PHILLIPI
CHURCH
RD

21 BEAVERTO
N

0 0 0 FAITH
MISSION
MIRACLE
DELIVERAN
CE

4/2/2019 10986 Building 155
KODIAK
CIRCLE

3 CLIFF
POINT

2,966 959 290,000 SOUTHEAS
TERN
CONSTRUC
TION

4/2/2019 10985 Zoning 144
MOSSWOO
D DR

80 SPRINGVAL
LEY

0 0 0 JESSEE
GILLEY

4/2/2019 10984 Mechanical 1700
FULFORD
MCMILLAN
ROAD

392 288 0 BUTTERBA
LL, LLC

4/1/2019 10982 Zoning 155
KODIAK

3 CLIFF
POINT

0 0 0 SOUTHEAS
TERN

4/1/2019 10980 Building 6151 ST.
PAULS

0 0 0 ANTHONY
NGUYEN

4/1/2019 10979 Building 6618 ST
PAULS

0 0 42,000 ANTHONY
NGUYEN

4/1/2019 10978 Zoning 6618 ST
PAULS RD

0 0 0 ANTHONY
NGUYEN

4/1/2019 10977 Zoning 6151 ST
PAULS RD

0 0 0 ANTHONY
NGUYEN

4/1/2019 10976 Zoning 6514 ST
PAULS RD

0 0 0 HIEP P LE

4/1/2019 10975 Building 471
GATLIN

0 0 66,919 Elizabeth
Hunt

4/1/2019 10973 Storage
Permit Only

102
COLUMBIA
CT

33 WOODLAN
D

0 0 0 SILVIA
AGUILAR

4/1/2019 10971 Complaint 1756
MCNEILL
FARM

0 0 0 TRACIE
DAVIS

Other

New

Fence

Commercial (new)

New

Doublewide

Singlewide

Doublewide

Doublewide

Doublewide

Singlewide

Singlewide

Singlewide
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4/1/2019 10970 Electrical 450
NORTHWO
ODS DRIVE

NORTHWO
ODS

0 624 14,695 MICHAEL
CONNORS

4/1/2019 10968 Building 542 MT.
ZION ROAD

0 0 0 JAMES
CUMMINGS

storage/shed

Singlewide

Total Records: 91 5/1/2019
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